14.9.2021 Hamara-Kuppi

C

Kautto Taru

Kautto Tuomo
Hirvanen Maija
Laukka Eija
Raatikainen Helena
Varis Mari

B

[Imonen Matti
Jussila Jari
Kulmala Timo
Olkkonen Atte
Makela Jussi
Kihlstrom Kirsi
Raatikainen Pekka
Salonen Hannu
Ukskoski Karoliina
Vesa Kuusranta
Leo Poikolainen
Rantapuska Seppo

A

Saari Toni
Sormunen Roope
IImonen Aleksi
Varis Henry
Moisio Oskari
Rusanen Petri
Moisio Petri
Kulmala Jaakko
Hirvensalo Jorma
Varis Ari

Kassi Pellervo
Pekkola Jani

Rasti E4
Rasti E4
Rasti E4
SaPu

Rasti E4
Rasti E4

JRV
Rasti E4
SaPu

SaPu
Rasti E4
Rasti E4
KonnU
LS-37
Rasti E4
Rasti E4
PetPe

PR
JRV
JRV
JRV
SaPu
S-JKL
SaPu
SaPu
SaPu
Rasti E4
UurU
Rasti E4

20.39
20.48
33.05
50.30
el aikaa
el aikaa

47.12
52.28
53.40
54.50
56.52
1.07.30
1.08.35
1.29.45
ei alkaa
ei alkaa
ei alkaa
ei alkaa

41.05
41.24
41.44
43.50
51.30
54.51
58.47
58.48
58.55
1.08.09
1.09.00
ei aikaa






